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Jennifer E. Courts Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Art History
jcourts@skidmore.edu

University of FloridaB.A.
Florida State UniversityB.A.
Florida State UniversityM.A.
Florida State UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Beyond Devotion: The Politics of Art in the Early Valois Courts"

Abby G. Drake Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Biology
adrake@skidmore.edu

Hampshire CollegeB.A.
University of Massachusetts AmherstPh.D.

Dissertation: "Heterochronic Evolution in the Skull Morphology of Canids"

Jerald D. Ek Appointment: Lecturer; Sociology, Anthropology and Social Work
jek@skidmore.edu

University College LondonM.A.
Western Washington UniversityB.A.
University of New York at AlbanyPh.D.

Jonathan Scott Enderle Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; English
jenderle@skidmore.edu

Texas A&M UniversityB.A.
University of PennsylvaniaM.A.
University of PennsylvaniaCand Ph.D.

Dissertation: "The Properties of Reading: Copyright and the English Novel, 1739-1774"

Samuel  Ferrara Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business
sferrara@skidmore.edu

SUNY BrockportB.S.
University at AlbanyCand Ph.D.

Dissertation: "Investigating the Effects of CEO Duality on Firm Diversification Strategies: An Agency Theory Perspective"

Baldwin Wallace CollegeM.B.A.

Eunice  Ferreira-Lamere Appointment: Assistant Professor; Theater
eferreir@skidmore.edu

Eastern Nazarene CollegeB.A.
Emerson CollegeM.A.
Tufts UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Theatre in Cape Verde: Resi
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Gregory P. Gerbi Appointment: Assistant Professor; Physics
ggerbi@skidmore.edu

Amherst College
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Violeta  Lorenzo Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Foreign Languages and 
Literaturesvlorenzo@skidmore.edu

University of FloridaB.A.
University of FloridaM.A.
University of TorontoPh.D.
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Maxwell  Ruby Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Health and Exercise Sciences
mruby@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.S.
University of California, BerkeleyPh.D.

Lawrence  Shuster Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Music
lshuster@skidmore.edu

Berklee College of MusicB.M.
New England Conservatory of MusicM.M.

Thesis: "The Poetics of Structure in Ockeghem's Missa Pr
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Saleema B. Waraich Appointment: Assistant Professor; Art History
swaraich@skidmore.edu

University of California, Santa BarbaraB.A.
Berkeley Urdu Language Program in Pakistan
University of WisconsinM.A.

Thesis: "Caught in the Crossfire: Reinterpreting South Asian Art"
University of California, Los AngelesPh.D.

Dissertation: "The Ramifications of Ramparts: The Mughal Forts of lahore, Pakistan and Delhi, India"


